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L ong Beach (California, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - L ewis Avenue

Auction Opens. Mon, Feb 55:00pm PT

Lot

0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157

Title

Mat Cutter A

Photo Framing Supplies A

Camera Tripods 3 A

Binoculars And Audio Equipment A
FLASH UNITS -Polaroid And Speedlights A
Light Meter Softbox Polaroid Back A
CameralLens and Filters A

Camera Lenses A

Darkroom Accessories A

Kodak Slide Projector And Accessories B
Photography Books A

Studio Strobes B

Camera Darkroom Supplies B

Photo Scrim B

Exercise Equipment A

Cabinets And Decor A

Film Cameras A

Books A

Audio Equipment B

VCR/TAPES/ CASSETTES AND MORE B
2 Flat Screen TVsB

Costumes And Uniforms B

Games and Entertainment A

Power Drills, Battery Packs A

Random Hardware And Electrical Supplies A
Misc Bathroom Lot B

Huffy Bike And Dog Leash B

Misc Kitchen Lot b

Barware And Glassware A

Dishes And Flatware B

Servingware BBQ Tools Bakeware B

OFFICE DESK, OFFICE EQUIPMENT &
SUPPLIES B

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Feb 15 8:00pm PT

Lot

0159
0160

0161
0163
0166

0167

0168

0169

0171
0172

0173
0174

0175

0176

Title

GARDEN SUPPLIES & ACCESSORIES B

LUGGAGE,BACKPACKS, BASEBALL
CAPS, DUFFELBAGS AND MORE A

Portable Air Conditioner B
DECORATIVE WALL PanelsC

LIGHTER COLLECTION, MACRAME
ITEMS,CRAFT SUPPLIES AND MORE B

CHRISTMAS
DECORATIONS/LIGHTSORNAMENTS,
AND MORE B

Bar Equipment B
Treadmill C
LAWNMOWER & ASSORTED TOOLSC

Costume Jewellery Lot
A

14k Tie Tack And Ring Opal Doublets A

Commemorative Coins, Shell Case Pennies,
Casino Tokens B

AMERICAN/RUSSIAN SPACE
MEMORABILIA AND LAPIDARY B

Entry Table And Sports Memorabilia B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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